
Arriving on Track One…  The Express              

FOR IMMEDIATE MEDIA RELEASE

What: TREES AND TRAINS Exhibit schedule 
When: November and December, 2023 
Where: South Dakota State Railroad Museum, 222 Railroad Ave., Hill City 
Contact info - 605-574-9000 or 605-877-6629 

For Immediate Release: 

2023 TREES AND TRAINS Schedule at the Railroad Museum*
*Photos with Santa Claus available in Library 11am-4pm all days 
except December 24 (11am-3pm), December 27 and 28 

Friday, November 24   10:00am - 5:00pm  
Saturday, November 25   10:00am - 5:00pm  
Saturday, December 2  11:00am - 4:30pm 
Sunday, December 3  11:00am - 4:30pm
Saturday, December 9  11:00am - 4:30pm
Sunday, December 10  11:00am - 4:30pm
Saturday, December 16  11:00am - 4:30pm
Sunday, December 17  11:00am - 4:30pm
Friday, December 22  11:00am - 4:30pm
Saturday, December 23  11:00am - 4:30pm
Sunday, December 24  10:00am - 3:00pm 
Wednesday, December 27  11:00am - 4:30pm
Thursday, December 28   11:00am - 4:30pm

Contact: Rick Mills, Curator  * sdsrrm@gmail.com * 605-877-6629
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